Form PTO-1595



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Patent and Trademark Office

1-31-92	Patent and Trademark Office
	101786216
To the Commissioner for Patents.	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)?
Kouji MATSUURA	FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD.
07/100	No. 210 Nakanuma, Minami-Ashigara-shi, Kanagawa, Japan
)/ No. 270 Nationality, Williams Promisure only, National Way, Suprair S
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attache	ed?
☐ yes ☑ no	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Names	A 11'4' and a mark (a) 0 a 11 and (b) 44 1 10
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
Execution Date: July 3, 2001	□ yes ☑ no
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	19 BN/0 -11
	application, the execution date of the application is: July 3, 2001
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
A. Patent Application No.(s)/Confirmation No.	o.(s) B. Patent No.(s)
,	
Additional num	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:	lence 6. Total number of applications and registration involved:
SUGHRUE, MION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS,	PLLC 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.	☑ Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in
Suite 800	connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
Washington, D.C. 20037-3213	☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account
	8. Deposit Account No.
	19-4880
	NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
9. Statement and Signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego original document.	oing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
1 2 / 1	Ry. US. 38, 551 July 10, 2001
Darryl Mexic	Reg. No. 23,063 July 10, 2001 Date
٩, ٠	
TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES COMP	RISING COVER SHEET, ATTACHMENTS AND DOCUMENT: 2
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
	Do not detach this portion
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover	r sheet information to:
(200, Yelet: - (4000123 0050104	Commissioner for Patents
	Box Assignments
r 0.41 40, 00 00	Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT OF US NON PROVISIONAL APPLICATION

Attorney Ref.		,
Client Ref.	2000-207745	
JP Atty. Ref.	FF-0168US	

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:

	Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd. No. 210 Nakanuma, Minami-Asl	higara-shi, Kanagawa, Japan
	and the second s	
		title and interest for the United States of America on defined in 25 U.S.C. 100 in the
invention		title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the sions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, kno
invention	and all applications including any and all divis	
invention : as	and all applications including any and all divis	sions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, kno
invention as	and all applications including any and all divis	sions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, kno VICE, CIRCUIT BOARD AND IC ASSEMBLY

AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

The undersigned hereby authorize(s) its (their) US attorney of record to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.

INVENTORS サイン DATE SIGNED 日付 Kouji Matsuura July 3, 2001 1): Kouji MATSUURA Name: 2): Name: 3): Name: 4): Name: 5): Name: 6): Name: 7): Name: 8): Name: 9): Name:

RECORDED: 07/10/2001

PATENT REEL: 011991 FRAME: 0180